Table S1 

	Cell line


	Non-clonal chromosome aberrations

	
	Chromatid breaks
	Chromatid arrangements
	Dicentrics and rings
	Double minutes

	
	Pre-IR
	Time post-IR (h)
	Pre-IR
	Time post-IR (h)
	Pre-IR
	Time post-IR (h)
	Pre-IR
	Time post-IR (h)

	
	
	2
	3
	5
	8
	
	2
	3
	5
	8
	
	2
	3
	5
	8
	
	2
	3
	5
	8

	HONE1-MP1
	2
	532
	404
	300
	248
	0
	4
	5
	6
	5
	3
	2
	3
	4
	3
	7
	10
	7
	6
	7

	HONE1-pLPCX
	2
	335
	275
	223
	201
	0
	4
	6
	7
	6
	2
	3
	2
	4
	4
	5
	7
	5
	6
	6

	NP460hTERT-LMP1
	0
	356
	267
	198
	163
	0
	2
	4
	4
	6
	1
	2
	1
	3
	3
	0
	2
	3
	2
	3

	NP460hTERT-pLPCX
	0
	248
	190
	153
	125
	0
	2
	3
	5
	4
	0
	2
	2
	4
	2
	0
	3
	2
	3
	4


